SIEMENS

Product data sheet 6GT2300-0CD00

Memory

Memory / Size 752 byte
10a
0E+12
OE+3
OE+7

OE+7 h

No

Technische Daten

Housing

dimension / Enclosure height 5 mm
0 mm
0mm

weight / Device, net 49

environmental conditions

ambient temperature

ambient temperature / during operation

ambient temperature / during operation / min. -25°C

ambient temperature / during operation / max. 85 °C

ambient temperature / when stored / min. -40 °C

ambient temperature / when stored / max. 100 °C

Relative humidity
6 mm
6 mm
5mm
0 mm
6 mm
0 mm
4 mm

6GT2300-0CD00 subject to modifications
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30 mm

20 mm

4 mm
2 mm
8 mm

4 mm

letzte Anderung: Dec 16, 2013

6GT2300-0CD00 subject to modifications
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